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Suchergebnis: 100 Ergebnisse

Platz Name, Vorname

1 Bredow-Werndl, Jessica

2 Michalke, Victoria

3 Lochthowe, Hendrik

8  Wadenspanner. Max

9 Schatz-Weihermiiller, Stefanie

10  Kiéssinger. Lisa-Maria

11 Fisch, Ferdinand

12 Harlein, Katrin

Salzgeber, Ulla

f

Wernd|, Benjami

-
N
);

15 Meller, Julia

18  Trischberger, Franz

19 Biller, Charlotte

20  Stieglmaier, Franziska

21 Ponnath, Laura

22 Sessler, Alexandra

23 Plénzke, Anja

L

24 John, Andrea

25 Hinkelmann, Nicole

26 Becker, Markus

27 Huber, Verena

28 Ritzel, Ramona

29  Wagner, Ursula

30 Erlbeck, Sarah

Altersgruppe

Reiter/Fahrer

Reiter/Fahrer

Reiter/Fahrer

Reiter/Fahrer

Reiter/Fahrer

Reiter/Fahrer

Reiter/Fahrer

Reiter/Fahrer

Reiter/Fahrer

Reiter/Fahrer

Reiter/Fahrer

Reiter/Fahrer

Reiter/Fahrer

Reiter/Fahrer

Reiter/Fahrer

Reiter/Fahrer

Reiter/Fahrer

Reiter/Fahrer

Reiter/Fahrer

Reiter/Fahrer

Reiter/Fahrer

Reiter/Fahrer

Reiter/Fahrer

Reiter/Fahrer

Reiter/Fahrer

Reiter/Fahrer

Reiter/Fahrer

Reiter/Fahrer

Reiter/Fahrer

Reiter/Fahrer
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Verband

Bay.Reit-u.Fahrverb.

Bay.Reit-u.Fahrverb.

Bay.Reit-u.Fahrverb.

Bay.Reit-u.Fahrverb.

Bay.Reit-u.Fahrverb.

Bay.Reit-u.Fahrverb.

Bay.Reit-u.Fahrverb.

Bay.Reit-u.Fahrverb.

Bay.Reit-u.Fahrverb.

Bay.Reit-u.Fahrverb.

Bay.Reit-u.Fahrverb.

Bay.Reit-u.Fahrverb.

Bay.Reit-u.Fahrverb.

Bay.Reit-u.Fahrverb.

Bay.Reit-u.Fahrverb.

Bay.Reit-u.Fahrverb.

Bay.Reit-u.Fahrverb.

Bay.Reit-u.Fahrverb.

Bay.Reit-u.Fahrverb.

Bay.Reit-u.Fahrverb.

Bay.Reit-u.Fahrverb.

Bay.Reit-u.Fahrverb.

Bay.Reit-u.Fahrverb.

Bay.Reit-u.Fahrverb.

Bay.Reit-u.Fahrverb.

Bay.Reit-u.Fahrverb.

Bay.Reit-u.Fahrverb.

Bay.Reit-u.Fahrverb.

Bay.Reit-u.Fahrverb.

Bay.Reit-u.Fahrverb.

Alle

Verein

RFV Aubenhausen e.V.

RA Miinchen e.V.

RA Miinchen e.V.

RSG Weiden e.V.

RV Waldhauser Hof e.V.

RC Gut Weiglschwaig e.V.

RC Am Schwanberg e.V.

RV Erding e.V.

Horseteam Bayreuth e.V.

RFr. Landgestlit Landshute.V.

RV Selmerhof-Pliening e.V.

RC zum SchloR Eysélden u.U.e.V.

RTG Obere Muhle e.V.

RFV Aubenhausen e.V.

RC Regensburg e.V.

RFV Hachinger Tal e.V.

RFr. Landgestit Landshute.V.

TSG Hofgut Allerer e V.

RFr. Landgestiit Landshute.V.

RFV Roth-Untersteinbach e.V.

RC am Kulm Speichersdorfe.V.

RV Gut Rosenberg e V.

RA Miinchen e.V.

RA Miinchen e.V.

RFV Casteller Land e.V.

RV Oberland Thann e.V.

Pffrd. Taufkirchen e.V.

RFV Bad Worishofen e.V.

LRFV Kr. Ebersberg e.V.

RA Miinchen e.V.

RLP

84668

37399

31582

31026

30694

26761

22780

21813

20720

17100

16526

14937

14910

14885

14161

13936

11734

11555

11505

11503

11330

11202

10458

10376

10005

9879

9852

9616

9252

9208

13



26.12.2016

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56
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Marburg, Yeliz

Disterer, Jan

Schaumeier, Daniela

Bergmann, Werner

Blessing, Marc-Oliver

Kempkes, Matthias

Widmann, Rudolf

Rummenigge, Charlotte

Gerber, Anna-Katharina

Stockinger, Sabine

Schneider, Tatjana

Rettler, Sebastian Oven

Schréter, Felicitas

Beer, Michaela

Lux, Anna-Katharina

Greller, Ann-Kathrin

Maier, Alexandra

Hain, Sabine

Propster, Beatrix

Block, Tina

Nuscheler, Juliane

Tonsfeuerborn, Klaus

Eiband, Alexandra

Schulkowsky, Ursula

Bottani, Patricia

Oppowa, Vanessa Theresa

Ulsamer, Monika

Hénle, Franziska

=
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Schroter, Saskia

Bosch-Mayer, Udo

Warmer, Katharina

Trost, Christina

Ginglseder, Sabine

Schwarzler, Christiane

Miinch, Laura
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Reiter/Fahrer

Reiter/Fahrer

Reiter/Fahrer

Reiter/Fahrer

Reiter/Fahrer

Reiter/Fahrer

Reiter/Fahrer

Reiter/Fahrer

Reiter/Fahrer

Reiter/Fahrer

Reiter/Fahrer

Reiter/Fahrer

Reiter/Fahrer

Reiter/Fahrer

Junge Reiter

Reiter/Fahrer

Reiter/Fahrer

Reiter/Fahrer

Reiter/Fahrer

Reiter/Fahrer

Reiter/Fahrer

Reiter/Fahrer

Reiter/Fahrer

Reiter/Fahrer

Reiter/Fahrer

Junge Reiter

Reiter/Fahrer

Junge Reiter

Reiter/Fahrer

Reiter/Fahrer

Reiter/Fahrer

Reiter/Fahrer

Reiter/Fahrer

Reiter/Fahrer

Reiter/Fahrer

Reiter/Fahrer

Reiter/Fahrer

Reiter/Fahrer

http://www.fnverlag.de/fn-erfolgsdaten/person/top-reiter

Bay.Reit-u.Fahrverb.

Bay.Reit-u.Fahrverb.

Bay.Reit-u.Fahrverb.

Bay.Reit-u.Fahrverb.

Bay.Reit-u.Fahrverb.

Bay.Reit-u.Fahrverb.

Bay.Reit-u.Fahrverb.

Bay.Reit-u.Fahrverb.

Bay.Reit-u.Fahrverb.

Bay.Reit-u.Fahrverb.

Bay.Reit-u.Fahrverb.

Bay.Reit-u.Fahrverb.

Bay.Reit-u.Fahrverb.

Bay.Reit-u.Fahrverb.

Bay.Reit-u.Fahrverb.

Bay.Reit-u.Fahrverb.

Bay.Reit-u.Fahrverb.

Bay.Reit-u.Fahrverb.

Bay.Reit-u.Fahrverb.

Bay.Reit-u.Fahrverb.

Bay.Reit-u.Fahrverb.

Bay.Reit-u.Fahrverb.

Bay.Reit-u.Fahrverb.

Bay.Reit-u.Fahrverb.

Bay.Reit-u.Fahrverb.

Bay.Reit-u.Fahrverb.

Bay.Reit-u.Fahrverb.

Bay.Reit-u.Fahrverb.

Bay.Reit-u.Fahrverb.

Bay.Reit-u.Fahrverb.

Bay.Reit-u.Fahrverb.

Bay.Reit-u.Fahrverb.

Bay.Reit-u.Fahrverb.

Bay.Reit-u.Fahrverb.

Bay.Reit-u.Fahrverb.

Bay.Reit-u.Fahrverb.

Bay.Reit-u.Fahrverb.

Bay.Reit-u.Fahrverb.

RA Miinchen e.V.

RG Himmelgarten e. V.

RFV Taufkirchen-Vils e.V.

RFV Bad Woérishofen e.V.

TG Aufkirchen e.V.

RA Miinchen e.V.

RA Miinchen e.V.

RA Miinchen e.V.

RFTG Miinchen-Riem e.V.

RV Waldhauser Hofe.V.

RA Miinchen e.V.

V.RS Gut Eicherloh e.V.

RFr. Landgestiit Landshute.V.

RFZV Babenhausen e.V.

PSGEllingen e.V.

PSG Ellingen e V.

RTG Neuhofe.V. Epfach

RFV Taufkirchen-Vils e.V.

Neumarkter PSFr.e.V.

RV Waldhauser Hofe.V.

RFV Fuchstal e.V.

Pffrd. Bad Fiissing St. Hubertus e.V.

Pffrd. Tann e.V.

RV Brunnthal Riedhausen e.V.

RFV Bad Wérishofen e.V.

Pffrd. Bad Fiissing St. Hubertus e.V.

RFSV Wiirzburg u.U.e.V.

Neumarkter PSFr.e.V.

RTG Obere Mihle e.V.

Pffrd. Taufkirchen e.V.

RA Miinchen e.V.

RFr. Landgestit Landshut e.V.

Verein Pffrd. Dachau e.V.

RFr. Landgestit Landshute.V.

TSV Neubeuern e.V. Abt. Reiten/Fahren

Pffrd. Passau e.V.

RFG Oberreute Ihlingshofe.V.

RA Miinchen e.V.

9200

9198

9010

8900

8640

8538

8183

7425

7402

7360

7345

7321

6845

6720

6593

6583

6574

6405

6360

5966

5945

5898

5876

5874

5818

5710

5464

5444

5398

5320

5304

5044

4989

4979

4843

4774

4723

4665
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69

70

71

72

72

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

Teuber, Anna

Holzmayr, Svenja

Gundlage, Lena

Schmerglatt, Robert Harrisson

Georg, Lysa

Beckmanns, Mica

Voglsang, Renate

Béhm, Simone

Trischberger, Thomas

Rdégner, Melanie

Koch, Tim

Hofmann, Franziska

Leicht, Jochen

Petzke, Karl-Heinz

Hofmann, Benedikt

Kronaus, Kerstin

Pietsch, Gerhard

Stoérk, Jelena

Greller, Saskia

Schlicht, Gabi

Stechele, Martin

Winkels, Christoph

Gutschmidt, Anja

Miiller, Enya

Laugks, Dodo

Grupen, Lisa

Schmid, Christiane

Wilhelm, Viola

Eglinski, Christine

Muhr, Kathleen

Hergenréder, Carolin

Maruschtik, Beate

Erfolgreichste Reiter im Pferdesport | FN-Erfolgsdaten

Reiter/Fahrer

Reiter/Fahrer

Reiter/Fahrer

Reiter/Fahrer

Reiter/Fahrer

Reiter/Fahrer

Reiter/Fahrer

Reiter/Fahrer

Junioren

Reiter/Fahrer

Reiter/Fahrer

Reiter/Fahrer

Reiter/Fahrer

Reiter/Fahrer

Junge Reiter

Reiter/Fahrer

Reiter/Fahrer

Junge Reiter

Reiter/Fahrer

Reiter/Fahrer

Reiter/Fahrer

Reiter/Fahrer

Reiter/Fahrer

Junioren

Reiter/Fahrer

Junioren

Reiter/Fahrer

Junge Reiter

Reiter/Fahrer

Reiter/Fahrer

Reiter/Fahrer

Reiter/Fahrer
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Bay.Reit-u.Fahrverb.

Bay.Reit-u.Fahrverb.

Bay.Reit-u.Fahrverb.

Bay.Reit-u.Fahrverb.

Bay.Reit-u.Fahrverb.

Bay.Reit-u.Fahrverb.

Bay.Reit-u.Fahrverb.

Bay.Reit-u.Fahrverb.

Bay.Reit-u.Fahrverb.

Bay.Reit-u.Fahrverb.

Bay.Reit-u.Fahrverb.

Bay.Reit-u.Fahrverb.

Bay.Reit-u.Fahrverb.

Bay.Reit-u.Fahrverb.

Bay.Reit-u.Fahrverb.

Bay.Reit-u.Fahrverb.

Bay.Reit-u.Fahrverb.

Bay.Reit-u.Fahrverb.

Bay.Reit-u.Fahrverb.

Bay.Reit-u.Fahrverb.

Bay.Reit-u.Fahrverb.

Bay.Reit-u.Fahrverb.

Bay.Reit-u.Fahrverb.

Bay.Reit-u.Fahrverb.

Bay.Reit-u.Fahrverb.

Bay.Reit-u.Fahrverb.

Bay.Reit-u.Fahrverb.

Bay.Reit-u.Fahrverb.

Bay.Reit-u.Fahrverb.

Bay.Reit-u.Fahrverb.

Bay.Reit-u.Fahrverb.

Bay.Reit-u.Fahrverb.

RFV Rosenheim e.V.

Verein Pffrd. Dachau e.V.

RFZV Babenhausen e.V.

RFTG Miinchen-Riem e.V.

RFV Bad Wérishofen e.V.

RV Waldhauser Hofe.V.

RA Miinchen e.V.

PSV St.G. Ingolstadt-Hagau e.V.

TSG Hofgut Allerer e V.

Verein Pffrd. Dachau e.V.

RA Miinchen e.V.

RFr. Landgestit Landshute.V.

LRFV Kr. Ebersberg e.V.

RFV lllertissen u.U.e.V.

RFr. Landgestiit Landshute.V.

PSV Wolnzach e.V

RFSG Wolfsangel e.V.

RFV Casteller Land e.V.

PSG Ellingen e V.

Stall Eiben Miinchberg e.V.

RFV Bobingen e.V.

RV Oberland Thann e.V.

TSG Hofgut Allerer e V.

RV Waldhauser Hof e.V.

RA Miinchen e.V.

RV Erding e.V.

RSC Ratisbona e.V.

RV Waldhauser Hof e.V.

RV Waldhauser Hof e.V.

RFV Hahnbach e.V.

RC Hippo Plus Bamberg-Gaustadte.V.

Verein Pffrd. Dachau e.V.

4640

4566

4540

4423

4423

4360

4261

4012

3979

3922

3920

3891

3739

3736

3732

3697

3634

3622

3573

3556

3502

3482

3469

3414

3400

3373

3332

3320

3280

3242

3199

3140

1 bis 100 von 100 Eintragen
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